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H A K K I M I Z D A
ABOUT US

V İ Z YO N U M U Z
OUR VISION

M İ SYO N U M U Z
OUR MISSION

2005 yılında ağaç işleme makineleri ve yedek parça satışı ile birçok markayı bünyesinde
bulunduran AKAY MAKİNE hizmetlerine yeni üretim tesisini kurarak devam etmektedir.

2011 yıl itibariyle ARTE-MAK markasıyla, profesyonel çoklu delik makineleri
üretimine başlayan firmamız kısa süre içerisinde sektörde

en önde gelen makine üreticileri listesinde yerini almayı başarmıştır.

Üstün kalite - yüksek performans prensiplerimizle
mobilya makineleri sektründe aranan marka olmak.

Akay Makine, which has many brands in the field of woorworking machinery
and spare parts sales in 2005, continues to establish new production facilities.

In 2011, our company started to produce professional multi-boring machines
with ARTE-MAK brand and started to take its place in the list of the
most important machine manifacturers in the sector in a short time. 

To be a pretend brand in woodworking machinery sector
with our high quality and high performance principles.

1. Uzmanlaşma ile yenilikçi düşünce yapısını aynı paralelde götürebilen bir şirket olarak
yaptığımız ar-ge çalışmalarıyla mobilya makineleri sektöründe müşterilerin

dışa bağımlılığını tamamen ortadan kaldırmak.
2. Tasarımdan üretim ve satış sonrası hizmetlere kadar her aşamada

koşulsuz müşteri memnuniyetini sağlamak.
3. Gelişen dünyamızda farklılaşan gereksinimlere uygun çözümler sunmak.

1. As a company that can handle expertise and innovative ide in parallel,
we competely eliminate the external dependence of the customers on

wood working machines with our research and development.
2. Providing unconditionally customer satisfaction at every stage from

design to production and after sales services.
3. To provide solutions for differentneeds in our developing world.





Çizicili Yatar Daire Makineleri

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ÇİZİCİ

Alüminyum Kızak Boyu

Standart Daire Testere Çapı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

90 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

45 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

Max. Kesme Genişliği

Max. Alüminyum Tabla Hareketi

Tabla Ölçüsü

Arka İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Yan İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Profil Araba Ölçüsü

Daire Testere Yatma Açısı

Toz Emme Bağlantısı

Motor Gücü

Daire Testere Hızı

Net Ağırlık

 

Daire Testere Hızı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

Daire Testere Çapı

Motor Gücü

Kesme Uzunluğu

3800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

3800 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

720 kg

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sliding Table Length

Standart Diameter of Blade

Diameter  of Spindle

Max. Depth of Cut at 90 Degree

Max. Depth of Cut at 45 Degree

Max. Width of Cut

Max. Movement of Aluminium Table

Table Dimensions

Rear Additional Table Dimensions

Side Additional Table Dimensions

Profile Carriage Dimensions

Tilting of Blade

Dust Vacuuming Connector

Motor Power

Speed of Blade

Net Weight

 

3800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

720 kg

 

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

3800 mm

SAW BLADE

Speed of Sawblade

Diameter of Spindle

Diameter of Sawblade

Motor Power

Lenght of Cut

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

3800 mm

Tilting Circular Saw Machines



Çizicili Yatar Daire Makineleri

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ÇİZİCİ

Alüminyum Kızak Boyu

Standart Daire Testere Çapı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

90 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

45 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

Max. Kesme Genişliği

Max. Alüminyum Tabla Hareketi

Tabla Ölçüsü

Arka İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Yan İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Profil Araba Ölçüsü

Daire Testere Yatma Açısı

Toz Emme Bağlantısı

Motor Gücü

Daire Testere Hızı

Net Ağırlık

 

Daire Testere Hızı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

Daire Testere Çapı

Motor Gücü

Kesme Uzunluğu

3800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

3800 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

720 kg

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sliding Table Length

Standart Diameter of Blade

Diameter  of Spindle

Max. Depth of Cut at 90 Degree

Max. Depth of Cut at 45 Degree

Max. Width of Cut

Max. Movement of Aluminium Table

Table Dimensions

Rear Additional Table Dimensions

Side Additional Table Dimensions

Profile Carriage Dimensions

Tilting of Blade

Dust Vacuuming Connector

Motor Power

Speed of Blade

Net Weight

 

3800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

720 kg

 

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

3800 mm

SAW BLADE

Speed of Sawblade

Diameter of Spindle

Diameter of Sawblade

Motor Power

Lenght of Cut

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

3800 mm

Tilting Circular Saw Machines



Çizicili Yatar Daire Makineleri

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ÇİZİCİ

Alüminyum Kızak Boyu

Standart Daire Testere Çapı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

90 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

45 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

Max. Kesme Genişliği

Max. Alüminyum Tabla Hareketi

Tabla Ölçüsü

Arka İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Yan İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Profil Araba Ölçüsü

Daire Testere Yatma Açısı

Toz Emme Bağlantısı

Motor Gücü

Daire Testere Hızı

Net Ağırlık

 

Daire Testere Hızı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

Daire Testere Çapı

Motor Gücü

Kesme Uzunluğu

3200 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

3200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

680 kg

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sliding Table Length

Standart Diameter of Blade

Diameter  of Spindle

Max. Depth of Cut at 90 Degree

Max. Depth of Cut at 45 Degree

Max. Width of Cut

Max. Movement of Aluminium Table

Table Dimensions

Rear Additional Table Dimensions

Side Additional Table Dimensions

Profile Carriage Dimensions

Tilting of Blade

Dust Vacuuming Connector

Motor Power

Speed of Blade

Net Weight

 

3200 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

680 kg

 

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

3200 mm

SAW BLADE

Speed of Sawblade

Diameter of Spindle

Diameter of Sawblade

Motor Power

Lenght of Cut

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

3200 mm

Tilting Circular Saw Machines



Çizicili Yatar Daire Makineleri

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ÇİZİCİ

Alüminyum Kızak Boyu

Standart Daire Testere Çapı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

90 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

45 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

Max. Kesme Genişliği

Max. Alüminyum Tabla Hareketi

Tabla Ölçüsü

Arka İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Yan İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Profil Araba Ölçüsü

Daire Testere Yatma Açısı

Toz Emme Bağlantısı

Motor Gücü

Daire Testere Hızı

Net Ağırlık

 

Daire Testere Hızı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

Daire Testere Çapı

Motor Gücü

Kesme Uzunluğu

3200 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

3200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

680 kg

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sliding Table Length 

Standart Diameter of Blade

Diameter  of Spindle

Max. Depth of Cut at 90 Degree

Max. Depth of Cut at 45 Degree

Max. Width of Cut

Max. Movement of Aluminium Table

Table Dimensions

Rear Additional Table Dimensions

Side Additional Table Dimensions

Profile Carriage Dimensions

Tilting of Blade

Dust Vacuuming Connector

Motor Power

Speed of Blade

Net Weight

 

3200 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

680 kg

 

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

3200 mm

SAW BLADE

Speed of Sawblade

Diameter of Spindle

Diameter of Sawblade

Motor Power

Lenght of Cut

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

3200 mm

Tilting Circular Saw Machines



Çizicili Yatar Daire Makineleri

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ÇİZİCİ

Alüminyum Kızak Boyu

Standart Daire Testere Çapı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

90 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

45 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

Max. Kesme Genişliği

Max. Alüminyum Tabla Hareketi

Tabla Ölçüsü

Arka İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Yan İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Profil Araba Ölçüsü

Daire Testere Yatma Açısı

Toz Emme Bağlantısı

Motor Gücü

Daire Testere Hızı

Net Ağırlık

 

Daire Testere Hızı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

Daire Testere Çapı

Motor Gücü

Kesme Uzunluğu

2800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2800 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

660 kg

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sliding Table Length

Standart Diameter of Blade

Diameter  of Spindle

Max. Depth of Cut at 90 Degree

Max. Depth of Cut at 45 Degree

Max. Width of Cut

Max. Movement of Aluminium Table

Table Dimensions

Rear Additional Table Dimensions

Side Additional Table Dimensions

Profile Carriage Dimensions

Tilting of Blade

Dust Vacuuming Connector

Motor Power

Speed of Blade

Net Weight

 

2800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

660 kg

 

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

2800 mm

SAW BLADE

Speed of Sawblade

Diameter of Spindle

Diameter of Sawblade

Motor Power

Lenght of Cut

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

2800 mm

Tilting Circular Saw Machines



Çizicili Yatar Daire Makineleri
Tilting Circular Saw Machines

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ÇİZİCİ

Alüminyum Kızak Boyu

Standart Daire Testere Çapı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

90 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

45 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

Max. Kesme Genişliği

Max. Alüminyum Tabla Hareketi

Tabla Ölçüsü

Arka İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Yan İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Profil Araba Ölçüsü

Daire Testere Yatma Açısı

Toz Emme Bağlantısı

Motor Gücü

Daire Testere Hızı

Net Ağırlık

 

Daire Testere Hızı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

Daire Testere Çapı

Motor Gücü

Kesme Uzunluğu

2800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2800 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

660 kg

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sliding Table Length

Standart Diameter of Blade

Diameter  of Spindle

Max. Depth of Cut at 90 Degree

Max. Depth of Cut at 45 Degree

Max. Width of Cut

Max. Movement of Aluminium Table

Table Dimensions

Rear Additional Table Dimensions

Side Additional Table Dimensions

Profile Carriage Dimensions

Tilting of Blade

Dust Vacuuming Connector

Motor Power

Speed of Blade

Net Weight

 

2800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

660 kg

 

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

2800 mm

SAW BLADE

Speed of Sawblade

Diameter of Spindle

Diameter of Sawblade

Motor Power

Lenght of Cut

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

2800 mm



Çizicili Yatar Daire Makineleri

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ÇİZİCİ

Alüminyum Kızak Boyu

Standart Daire Testere Çapı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

90 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

45 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

Max. Kesme Genişliği

Max. Alüminyum Tabla Hareketi

Tabla Ölçüsü

Arka İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Yan İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Profil Araba Ölçüsü

Daire Testere Yatma Açısı

Toz Emme Bağlantısı

Motor Gücü

Daire Testere Hızı

Net Ağırlık

 

Daire Testere Hızı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

Daire Testere Çapı

Motor Gücü

Kesme Uzunluğu

2200 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

620 kg

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sliding Table Length

Standart Diameter of Blade

Diameter  of Spindle

Max. Depth of Cut at 90 Degree

Max. Depth of Cut at 45 Degree

Max. Width of Cut

Max. Movement of Aluminium Table

Table Dimensions

Rear Additional Table Dimensions

Side Additional Table Dimensions

Profile Carriage Dimensions

Tilting of Blade

Dust Vacuuming Connector

Motor Power

Speed of Blade

Net Weight

 

2200 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

620 kg

 

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

2200 mm

SAW BLADE

Speed of Sawblade

Diameter of Spindle

Diameter of Sawblade

Motor Power

Lenght of Cut

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

2200 mm

Tilting Circular Saw Machines



Çoklu Delik Delme Makineleri

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER

Matkap Merkezleri Arası Uzaklık

Maksimum Alttan Delme Derinliği

Maksimum Önden Delme Derinliği

Dayama Elemanları

Yapım Yılı

Toplam Motor Gücü

Gerilim

Akım

Hava Basıncı

Pnomatik Klape

Ölçülendirme

Boyutlar (uzunluk-yükseklik-en)

Tabla Eni

Ağırlık (yaklaşık)

 

32 mm X 640 mm

50 mm

50 mm

Pnomatik

2023

6 kW

380-400 V / 50-60 HZ

9 amper

6-8 bar

6 adet

İndikatör

2475 mm-1450 mm- 1650 mm

900 mm

750 kg

 

32 mm X 640 mm

50 mm

50 mm

Pneumatic

2023

6 kW

380-400 V / 50-60 HZ

9 amper

6-8 bar

6 adet

Indicator

2475 mm-1450 mm- 1650 mm

900 mm

750 kg

 

Distance Between Drill Centers

Maximum Bottom Drilling Depth

Maximum Front Drilling Depth

Supporting Components

Production Year

Total Motor Power

Voltage

Current

Air Pressure

Pneumatic Clamp

Dimensioning

Dimensions (length-height-width)

Table Width

Weight (approx)

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Multi Boring Machines

MICRO4X



Çoklu Delik Delme Makineleri

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER

Matkap Merkezleri Arası Uzaklık

Maksimum Alttan Delme Derinliği

Maksimum Önden Delme Derinliği

Dayama Elemanları

Yapım Yılı

Toplam Motor Gücü

Gerilim

Akım

Hava Basıncı

Pnomatik Klape

Ölçülendirme

Boyutlar (uzunluk-yükseklik-en)

Tabla Eni

Ağırlık (yaklaşık)

 

32 mm X 640 mm

50 mm

50 mm

Pnomatik

2023

4,5 kW

380-400 V / 50-60 HZ

9 amper

6-8 bar

4 adet

İndikatör

2075 mm-1450 mm- 1650 mm

900 mm

700 kg

 

32 mm X 640 mm

50 mm

50 mm

Pneumatic

203

4,5 kW

380-400 V / 50-60 HZ

9 amper

6-8 bar

4 adet

Indicator

2075 mm-1450 mm- 1650 mm

900 mm

700 kg

 

Distance Between Drill Centers

Maximum Bottom Drilling Depth

Maximum Front Drilling Depth

Supporting Components

Production Year

Total Motor Power

Voltage

Current

Air Pressure

Pneumatic Clamp

Dimensioning

Dimensions (length-height-width)

Table Width

Weight (approx)

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Multi Boring Machines

MICRO3X



Çizicili Yatar Daire Makineleri
Tilting Circular Saw Machines

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ÇİZİCİ

Alüminyum Kızak Boyu

Standart Daire Testere Çapı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

90 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

45 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

Max. Kesme Genişliği

Max. Alüminyum Tabla Hareketi

Tabla Ölçüsü

Arka İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Yan İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Profil Araba Ölçüsü

Daire Testere Yatma Açısı

Toz Emme Bağlantısı

Motor Gücü

Daire Testere Hızı

Net Ağırlık

 

Daire Testere Hızı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

Daire Testere Çapı

Motor Gücü

Kesme Uzunluğu

2800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2800 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

660 kg

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sliding Table Length

Standart Diameter of Blade

Diameter  of Spindle

Max. Depth of Cut at 90 Degree

Max. Depth of Cut at 45 Degree

Max. Width of Cut

Max. Movement of Aluminium Table

Table Dimensions

Rear Additional Table Dimensions

Side Additional Table Dimensions

Profile Carriage Dimensions

Tilting of Blade

Dust Vacuuming Connector

Motor Power

Speed of Blade

Net Weight

 

2800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

660 kg

 

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

2800 mm

SAW BLADE

Speed of Sawblade

Diameter of Spindle

Diameter of Sawblade

Motor Power

Lenght of Cut

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

2800 mm



Çizicili Yatar Daire Makineleri

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ÇİZİCİ

Alüminyum Kızak Boyu

Standart Daire Testere Çapı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

90 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

45 Derecede Max. Kesme Yüksekliği

Max. Kesme Genişliği

Max. Alüminyum Tabla Hareketi

Tabla Ölçüsü

Arka İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Yan İlave Tabla Ölçüsü

Profil Araba Ölçüsü

Daire Testere Yatma Açısı

Toz Emme Bağlantısı

Motor Gücü

Daire Testere Hızı

Net Ağırlık

 

Daire Testere Hızı

Daire Testere Mil Çapı

Daire Testere Çapı

Motor Gücü

Kesme Uzunluğu

2800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2800 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

660 kg

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sliding Table Length

Standart Diameter of Blade

Diameter  of Spindle

Max. Depth of Cut at 90 Degree

Max. Depth of Cut at 45 Degree

Max. Width of Cut

Max. Movement of Aluminium Table

Table Dimensions

Rear Additional Table Dimensions

Side Additional Table Dimensions

Profile Carriage Dimensions

Tilting of Blade

Dust Vacuuming Connector

Motor Power

Speed of Blade

Net Weight

 

2800 mm

300 mm

30 mm

78 mm

55 mm

1300 mm

2200 mm

950 x 600 mm

950 x 750 mm

800 x 500 mm

1530 x 650 mm

0° - 45°

120 mm

5,5 hp (4 kW)

3700-5100 rpm

660 kg

 

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

2800 mm

SAW BLADE

Speed of Sawblade

Diameter of Spindle

Diameter of Sawblade

Motor Power

Lenght of Cut

7250 rpm

20 mm

125 mm

1 hp (0,75 kW)

2800 mm

Tilting Circular Saw Machines



Çoklu Delik Delme Makineleri

MICRO1X

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER

Matkap Merkezleri Arası Uzaklık

Maksimum Alttan Delme Derinliği

Maksimum Önden Delme Derinliği

Toplam Motor Gücü

Hava Basıncı

Pnomatik Klape

Boyutlar (uzunluk-yükseklik-en)

Tabla Ölçüleri

Ağırlık (yaklaşık)

Matkap Sayısı

Matkap Devir Sayısı

 

32 mm X 640 mm

75 mm

75 mm

2,2 kW

6-8 bar

2 adet

1100 mm-1300 mm- 850 mm

1050 X 440 mm

450 kg

21

3000 d/d

 

Distance Between Drill Centers

Maximum Bottom Drilling Depth

Maximum Front Drilling Depth

Total Motor Power

Air Pressure

Pneumatic Clamp

Dimensions (length-height-width)

Table Width

Weight (approx)

Number of Drills

Drill Speed

 

32 mm X 640 mm

75 mm

75 mm

2,2 kW

6-8 bar

2 adet

1100 mm-1300 mm- 850 mm

1050 X 440 mm

450 kg

21

3000 d/d

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Multi Boring Machines



Eğri Kenar Bantlama Makinesi

BETA01

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER

Model

Voltaj

Akım

Güç

Frekans

Boy

Yükseklik

Genişlik

Ağırlık

 

Beta - 01

380 V

11 Amper

2 KW

50 Hz

1000 mm

900 mm

1000 mm

150 kg

 

Model

Voltage

Current

Power

Frequency

Length

Height

Width

Weight

 

Beta - 01

380 V

11 Amper

2 KW

50 Hz

1000 mm

900 mm

1000 mm

150 kg

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Curve Edge Banding Machine






